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Innovations Academy Therapeutic Day School  
1360 E. Irving Park Road, Streamwood, Illinois 60107   Ph.630.540.3900/ Fax 630.540.3908  

School Calendar 2020 – 2021 

Monday - Friday 8:30am - 3:00pm (3rd-8th grades; ISBE codes – 59467/59468 int.) 

Monday - Friday 8:30am - 3:00pm (HS/Vocational; ISBE codes-59598/62139 int.) 

RCDTS Code # 060160215000277 

 

Monday-Tuesday, Aug 10-11, 2020 No School (staff in attendance)  School Improvement Day 

Wednesday, Aug 12, 2020   1st Day of School 

Monday, Sept. 7, 2020   No School    Labor Day 

Friday, September 25, 2020  No School (staff in attendance)  School Improvement Day 

Monday, Oct. 12, 2020   No School    Columbus Day 

October 9, 2020 - End of 1st Quarter - 41 days 

 

Thursday, Oct. 22, 2020   Open House @ Innovations Academy  4:00pm – 6:00pm  

Friday, Oct 23, 2020   No School (staff in attendance)  School Improvement Day  

November 25, 26 & 27 (Wed.-Friday) No School    Thanksgiving Break 

December 18, 2020 - End of 1st Semester - 45 days 

 

Dec. 21, 2020 – Jan. 1, 2021  No School    Winter Break 

Monday, Jan. 4, 2021   School Resumes 

Friday, Jan. 15, 2021    No School (staff in attendance)  School Improvement Day 

Monday, Jan. 18, 2021   No School    M.L. King’s Birthday 

Friday, Feb. 12, 2021    No School (staff in attendance)  School Improvement Day 

Monday, Feb. 15, 2021   No School    President’s Day 

    March 12, 2020 - End of 3rd Quarter - 46 days 

 

March 29 – April 5, 2021                 No School    Spring Break 

Tuesday, April 6, 2021   School Resumes 

Friday, May 21, 2021   School In session (Full day)  Final Day of School 

8th grade and HS graduation will take place on Fri. May 14, 2021 at 12:30pm-2:30pm in the SBHS gymnasium. 

May 22, 2020 - End of Regular School Term - 44 days 

 

Monday, May 24, 2021    No School (staff in attendance)  School Improvement Day 

Any “Emergency days” will be used during the week of May 24, 2021.  The School Improvement Day will then fall on that 
next available day following the last Emergency Day used for student attendance. 

May 25 – June 4, 2021   No School    Summer Break 

 

Summer School - Extended School Year - 8:30am - 12:00pm 

Monday, June 7, 2021   1st Day of Summer School                             

Monday, June 5, 2021   No School – observance 4th of July  Independence Day  

Friday, July 30, 2021   School in Session  (Full day)  Final Day of Summer School 

Total Student Instructional Days 176: 1st Q–41, 2nd Q–45 (1st Sem. 86), 3rd Q–46 and 4th Q–44 (2nd Sem. 90) 

Last Day of School if “5” Emergency Days are used will be May 28, 2021 

Bell-to-Bell instructional minutes: 3rd-8th – 1865, HS – 1865 

ESY instructional minutes: 1280  


